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Anlage

Steinmannstr. 1, 76199 Karlsruhe
T jeweiliger Mannschaftsfuhrer antjekessel@gmx.net

Sportwart/in
Seifert, Silke

T 0176 55510846 silkel2seifert@yahoo.com

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt
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Herren 40 1
MF: Kai Danker
m 01777722677

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Eckert, Timo

Kull, Christoph
Baensch, Gustav
Scholz, Thomas
Ballbach, Adrian
Beckert, Christian
KieRer, Hans-Georg
Ambrosius, Sebastian
Heck, Matthias

Dege, Christopher
Boni, Sandro-Christian
van de Weerd, Maurice (NED
gA)

Reick, Steffen
Dengiz, Daniel
Greiner, Christian
Danker, Kai

Leder, Andreas
Roessler, Marc

Dirr, Mathias

Siebert, Daniel
Kriismann, Timo
Schlampp, Marcus
Alberti, Johannes
Landes, Thorsten
Roif, Anatoli (UKR*)
Seidel, Frank

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17501010
17601493
18106648
17701142
17601163
17853408
16501523
17450811
17401164
17400439
18101949
17050770

16901433
17301044
18063489
17651043
18351233
16401769
18063467
17501079
17283007
16601611
16551004
16901432
16252739
17552614

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK8,2
LK10,8
LK10,9
LK11,6
LK11,8
LK14,0
LK14,8
LK15,7
LK17,5
LK17,6
LK18,4
LK19,2

LK19,7
LK19,8
LK20,2
LK21,7
LK21,8
LK23,5
LK23,8
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8

Ra. Name (Nat.)

27 Walz, Patrick

28 Ruibat, Ralph

29 Karcher, Carsten

30 Martin, Alexander
31 Rastatter, Matthias
32 Caleta, Mario

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Volksbank
@D UNLOP Eg Rgiffeis:nggnken

Badischer /
Tennisverbandv

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.
17151582 LK24,8
16653790 LK24,8
17453758 LK24,8
17101571 LK24,8
16002058 LK24,8
17955135 LK25,0
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